BELGRADE MARKET REPORT 2/19/2026

SLAUGHTER COWS

HANCOCK BF 1100 170.5
BELGRADE BF 1055 170
RICHMOND HOL 1670 169.5
RICHMOND HOL 1475 167.5
RICHMOND HOL 1960 164.5
PRINCETON HOL 1545 164.5
RICHMOND HOL 1450 163
RICHMOND HOL 2085 161.5
PRINCETON HOL 1725 160.5
RICHMOND HOL 2250 157.5
PRINCETON HOL 1880 156.5
PRINCETON HOL 1755 156.5
BROOTEN HOL 1690 155
PRINCETON HOL 1545 154
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1465 153
HANCOCK BF 1455 152.5
PRINCETON HOL 1515 151
HANCOCK BF 1600 151
PRINCETON HOL 1655 149.5
RICHMOND HOL 1560 148
PRINCETON HOL 1440 144
RICHMOND HOL 1265 141
RICHMOND HOL 1220 140.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1450 135
PRINCETON HOL 1250 130
RICHMOND HOL 1210 130
BELGRADE HOL 1135 129
RICHMOND HOL 1075 127.5
RICHMOND HOL 1580 125
BELGRADE HOL 1085 125
RICHMOND HOL 1280 124
PRINCETON HOL 1800 121.5
PRINCETON HOL 1660 121
HANCOCK BF 1115 120
ROCKVALLEY JER 940 119
ROCK VALLEY HOL 1470 118
RICHMOND HOL 1430 117.5
PRINCETON HOL 1230 116.5

RICHMOND HOL 1180 114.5



ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
RICHMOND

ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
RICHMOND

RICHMOND

ROCKVALLEY
RICHMOND

ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
RICHMOND

ROCKVALLEY
ROCK VALLEY
ROCKVALLEY
ROCK VALLEY
ROCKVALLEY

FAT CATTLE

MILACA
MILACA
MILACA

JER
JER
JER
HOL
HOL
JER
JER
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
JER
JER
JER
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
JER
JER

HOL
HOL
HOL

1085
990
950

1235

1290
865

1000

1060

1285
905

1430

1020
885
770

1255

1380
855

1260
795
725

1745
1670
1510

111
110
110
110
107
106
104
101.5
96.5
96
95.5
93
92
90
90
89.5
89.5
89
85
78

206
205
190



