

BELGRADE MARKET REPORT 2/19/2026

SLAUGHTER COWS

HANCOCK	BF	1100	170.5
BELGRADE	BF	1055	170
RICHMOND	HOL	1670	169.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1475	167.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1960	164.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1545	164.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1450	163
RICHMOND	HOL	2085	161.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1725	160.5
RICHMOND	HOL	2250	157.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1880	156.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1755	156.5
BROOTEN	HOL	1690	155
PRINCETON	HOL	1545	154
LITTLE FALLS	HOL	1465	153
HANCOCK	BF	1455	152.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1515	151
HANCOCK	BF	1600	151
PRINCETON	HOL	1655	149.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1560	148
PRINCETON	HOL	1440	144
RICHMOND	HOL	1265	141
RICHMOND	HOL	1220	140.5
SAUK CENTER	HOL	1450	135
PRINCETON	HOL	1250	130
RICHMOND	HOL	1210	130
BELGRADE	HOL	1135	129
RICHMOND	HOL	1075	127.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1580	125
BELGRADE	HOL	1085	125
RICHMOND	HOL	1280	124
PRINCETON	HOL	1800	121.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1660	121
HANCOCK	BF	1115	120
ROCK VALLEY	JER	940	119
ROCK VALLEY	HOL	1470	118
RICHMOND	HOL	1430	117.5
PRINCETON	HOL	1230	116.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1180	114.5

ROCK VALLEY	JER	1085	111
ROCK VALLEY	JER	990	110
ROCK VALLEY	JER	950	110
RICHMOND	HOL	1235	110
ROCK VALLEY	HOL	1290	107
ROCK VALLEY	JER	865	106
ROCK VALLEY	JER	1000	104
RICHMOND	HOL	1060	101.5
RICHMOND	HOL	1285	96.5
ROCK VALLEY	JER	905	96
RICHMOND	HOL	1430	95.5
ROCK VALLEY	JER	1020	93
ROCK VALLEY	JER	885	92
ROCK VALLEY	JER	770	90
RICHMOND	HOL	1255	90
ROCK VALLEY	HOL	1380	89.5
ROCK VALLEY	JER	855	89.5
ROCK VALLEY	HOL	1260	89
ROCK VALLEY	JER	795	85
ROCK VALLEY	JER	725	78

FAT CATTLE

MILACA	HOL	1745	206
MILACA	HOL	1670	205
MILACA	HOL	1510	190